2023 CIF-SSFORD BOYSBASKETBALL DIVISION 5A
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Round 1
02/08/2023 07:00 PM

Blair * (Rio Hondo #2) 24-10-0 95

Channel Islands (Citrus Coast #4) 10-18-0
58

Oak Grove * (Condor #1) 7-2-0 46

Coast Union (Coast Valley #3) 9-15-0 39

Palm Valley * (Victory #2) 7-5-0 22
Desert Hot Spr (Desert Valley #4) 13-11-
0 66

Hesperia Chr * (Cross Valley #2) 14-7-0
Samueli Acad (Western #2) 7-15-0 28

Silver Valley * (Agape #1) 16-6-0 55
Vasquez (Heritage #5) 13-16-0 59

Newbury Prk Adv * (Omega #2) 20-8-0
International School/LA (International #2)61
9-5-0 40

Southlands Chr * (Express #1) 15-9-0 85
Providence/SB (Condor #3) 5-7-0 39

Mesa Grande * (Tri-County Premier #2)
15-10-0 44
Tarbut VTorah (Academy #3) 14-9-0 52

San Gorgonio * (Skyline #2) 18-13-0 101
Cornerstone Chr/W (Majestic #2T) 12-14-0
44

Desert Chapel * (Victory #1) 9-1-0 21
Cal Lutheran (Arrowhead #3) 15-7-0 52

Acad Career Exp * (Agape #2) 7-10-0 48
Acaciawood Acad (Express #3) 8-10-0
58
Desert Chr Acad * (South Valley #2) 19-
9-0 76
Redlands Advent (Tri-County Premier #3)
17-8-0 61

Santa Paula * (Citrus Coast #2T) 14-9-0
San Luis Obispo Classical (Coast Valley 71

#2) 11-6-0 45

Midland * (Condor #2) 7-3-0 52
Ojai Vly (Omega #4) 6-9-0 43
Dunn * (Frontier #1) 9-8-0 71

Geffen Academy (Coastal #4) 13-11-0 40

CSDR * (Arrowhead #1) 23-6-0 65
Norte Vista (River Valley #3) 13-8-0 67

Round 2
02/10/2023 07:00 PM

Blair
Oak Grove *

Desert Hot Spr *
Hesperia Chr

Vasquez *
Newbury Prk Adv

Southlands Chr
Tarbut VTorah *

San Gorgonio
Cal Lutheran *

Acaciawood Acad *
Desert Chr Acad

Santa Paula
Midland *

Dunn
Norte Vista *

85

59
70

50
49

82

70
39

60
80

90
31

47
54

Quarter Final
02/14/2023 07:00 PM

Blair

Hesperia Chr *

Vasquez *

Tarbut VTorah

San Gorgonio *

Desert Chr Acad

Santa Paula

Norte Vista *

Semi Final Final
02/17/2023 07:00 PM 02/25/2023

82
OUthern SectioN
CHRAMPIONSHIPS
Blair 84
68
Blair
51
Tarbut VTorah * 66
60
Champion: Blair
69
San Gorgonio 53
64
Santa Paula
70
Santa Paula * 70
55

84

59

*DENOTES HOST TEAM This draw was made based upon information available to the CIF-SS office as of 2/5/23. We reserve the right to adjust the draw sheet as a result of

information which would update any final league standings. Please note: teams receiving a BYE in the first round shall be the host team in the next round. All games with the

exception of the final round will start at 7:00 pm, unless another time is mutually agreed upon and clearance is received from the CIF-SS office. Coin flips will be held at the

CIF-SS office. Refer to the Basketball Playoff Bulletin for dates and times of coin flips. PLEASE REPORT SCORES TO: CIF-SS OFFICE - www.cifsshome.org;
www.scorebooklive.com or www.maxpreps.com and YOUR LOCAL NEWSPAPER. Draw results available on our website @ www.cifss.org.



